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Foto's en plannen van de woningen niet contractueel-bin e. '

SLEUTEL-OP-DE-DEUR

WINDDICHTE RUWBOUW

Totale oppervlakte
Prijs per m?

4,2m onder de kroonlijst

a

W77
s

(7

A
1T

'vﬂllﬂﬂﬂﬁﬂl‘l‘ﬂ

; TTTTE Y

ggnuwuﬂ”

rrErr

MET GARAGE

249.153 €
177.825 €

284 m?
878 €*

Dakhelling: 35°

ONDER GARAGE

217.913 €
150.520 €°

248 m?




